OPEN CABO FRIO - 2018

Volta 4 - Relatério Geral - CHALLENGER - Masculino

Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

1 117 ANTONIO BRAVO 19 M1420 - vida ativa 4 00:48:59 00:12:55
3 00:36:04 00:12:25

2 00:23:39 00:12:05

1 00:11:34 00:11:34

2 85 LEONARDO NOBRE CODECEIRA LOPES 43 M4150 - ACSWIMMINGTEAM 4 00:50:40 00:13:09
3 00:37:31 00:13:00

2 00:24:31 00:12:37

1 00:11:54 00:11:54

3 87 MATHEUS DEL GAUDIO DE ASSIS 16 M1420 - 4 00:51:17 00:13:31
3 00:37:46 00:13:16

2 00:24:30 00:12:38

1 00:11:52 00:11:52

4 79 BRUNO RIBEIRO 35 M3140 1 BFSWIM 4 00:53:18 00:13:38
3 00:39:40 00:13:35

2 00:26:05 00:13:23

1 00:12:42 00:12:42

5 81 FLAVIO RODRIGUES VIANA 47  M4150 1 BFSWIM 4 00:56:26 00:14:33
3 00:41:53 00:14:39

2 00:27:14 00:14:15

1 00:12:59 00:12:59

6 86 MARCELO FREIRE FIGUEIRINHO 49 M4150 2 KONNEN 4 00:58:20 00:14:31
3 00:43:49 00:14:36

2 00:29:13 00:14:33

1 00:14:40 00:14:40

7 93 THIAGO DE ALMEIDA RIBEIRO PESTANA 33 M3140 2  ACESSORUN 4 00:59:34 00:15:19
3 00:44:15 00:15:27

2 00:28:48 00:15:02

1 00:13:46 00:13:46

8 88 PAULO RIEPE 62 M5199 1 SPT 4 01:01:35 00:15:34
3 00:46:01 00:15:40

2 00:30:21 00:15:08

1 00:15:13 00:15:13

9 78 ANDRE CALZA 32 M3140 3  #VEMNADAR 4 01:08:36 00:17:05
3 00:51:31 00:17:50
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Coloc.

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Num.

78

84

89

91

7

83

92

Nome

ANDRE CALZA

JOSE CESAR SALOMAO COLUCCI

RAFAEL SILVA

RICARDO MATHEUS

ADELIO LUCAS

GUSTAVO ALVES CALDEIRA

RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Id.
32

50

39

39

64

43

39

Faixa

M3140

M4150

M3140

M3140

M5199

M4150

M3140

Cl.Fx. Equipe
3  #VEMNADAR
3 CONFIANCA - BLINDEX

BFSWIM

TEAMSIDNEYPEREIRA

POUSADA

MIRATLANTICO

OTREINO

MIOSOTIS/ASSESSORIA
SAMIR BAREL
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Volta

2

N Wb

Tempo
00:33:41
00:15:31
01:19:04
00:57:25
00:37:09
00:17:42
01:25:58
01:03:39
00:41:53
00:20:09
01:28:33
01:05:39
00:41:58
00:19:56
01:28:47
01:06:09
00:42:57
00:20:11
01:28:57
01:00:07
00:39:26
00:18:58
01:35:39
01:10:53
00:45:45
00:22:07

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:18:10
00:15:31
00:21:39
00:20:16
00:19:27
00:17:42
00:22:19
00:21:46
00:21:44
00:20:09
00:22:54
00:23:41
00:22:02
00:19:56
00:22:38
00:23:12
00:22:46
00:20:11
00:05:00
00:03:11
00:03:14
00:17:26
00:24:46
00:25:08
00:23:38
00:22:07
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